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OTHER POSITIONS®

Accountability Analyst
Administrative Assistant

Assessment Specialist for Adequate Yearly Progress
Assistant Staffing Specialist

fesiseniie e Praessenal Lo nine Momocas

2021-2022 Proposed

31,824
40,146

54,469

37,128
47,833

67,528
62,388
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Physical Therapist

Placement Officer

Professional Learning Coordinator
Public School Safety Service Officer
Purchasing Agent

Research Specialist

Recruitment and Staffing Officer
ROTC Officer

Route Foreman

School Board Chairperson

School Board Coordiantor

School Board Member

School Community Specialists
School Culture Coordinator

School Culture Coordinator

School Lunch Aides

Senior Placement Officer

Senior School Community Specialists
Shower Matron

Social Coach

Staffing Specialist

Student Registration and Data Specialist
Student Registration and Placement Analyst

Supervising Occupational Therapist
Technical Support Technician
Technology E-Mail Administrator

2021-2022 Proposed

48,340
44,596
59,491

43,248
73,129
67,600
55,186
39,999

57,917

38,104
58,344
58,344

45,032
19,533
47,641
63,993
56,052
52,182
68,446

75,002

81,062
47,967
75,102
11,675
46,570
88,461
72,800
64,193
48,854

4,500
68,790

3,500

43,770
68,952
68,952
11.50/hr.
43,817
51,147
29,530
57,170
74,074
62,947
60,316
87,816
77,803
85,524




